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List of registrants

Name LastName FirstName Email Institution Arrival
Airport

Arrival
Time

Car
sharing
on
arrival

Departure
airport

Departure
time

Car
sharing
on
departure

AccommodationArrival Date Departure Date

AGOSTINI,
Matteo Agostini Matteo matteo.agostini@ph.tum.de TUM Fiumicino 20

Can
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 17

Can
give
a
lift

On
Teramo
side
of
Gran
Sasso

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Dr.
ANDREOTTI,
Erica

Andreotti Erica erica.andreotti@ec.europa.eu JRC-IRMMNo
Airport 19

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 13

Cannot
give
a
lift

In
L'Aquila 06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Dr.
BARNABE
HEIDER,
Marik

Barnabe
Heider Marik heider@mpi-hd.mpg.de TUM No

Airport 18

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 18

Cannot
give
a
lift

On
Teramo
side
of
Gran
Sasso

06-November-2011 10-November-2011

BARROS,
Nuno Barros Nuno Nuno.Barros@tu-dresden.de TU

Dresden Fiumicino 1800

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1400

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 10-November-2011

Mrs.
BECERICI
SCHMIDT,
Neslihan

Becerici
Schmidt Neslihan neslihan@mppmu.mpg.de

MPI
for
Physics

Fiumicino 2100

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1725

Cannot
give
a
lift

Other 06-November-2011 09-November-2011

BRUGNERA,
Riccardo Brugnera Riccardo brugnera@pd.infn.it

University
of
Padova
and
INFN

No
Airport 8

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 14

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

05-November-2011 09-November-2011



BUDJAS,
Dusan Budjas Dusan dusan.budjas@ph.tum.de TUM No

Airport 1

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 1

Cannot
give
a
lift

On
Teramo
side
of
Gran
Sasso

05-November-2011 10-November-2011

CALDWELL,
Allen Caldwell Allen caldwell@mpp.mpg.de

Max
Planck
Institute

Fiumicino 18

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 17

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Dr.
CATTADORI,
Carla
Maria

Cattadori Carla
Maria carla.cattadori@lngs.infn.it INFN

MiB
No
Airport 22

Can
give
a
lift

No
Airport 17

Can
give
a
lift

Other 06-November-2011 11-November-2011

Mr.
FALKENSTEIN,
Raphael

FalkensteinRaphael falkenst@pit.physik.uni-tuebingen.deUni
Tuebingen Fiumicino 1540

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1620

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 10-November-2011

FROBORG,
Francis Froborg Francis froborg@physik.uzh.ch UZH Fiumicino 1900

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 2000

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

GARFAGNINI,
Alberto Garfagnini Alberto alberto.garfagnini@pd.infn.it

Università
di
Padova
e
INFN

No
Airport 2

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 3

Cannot
give
a
lift

In
L'Aquila 06-November-2011 09-November-2011

GRABMAYR,
Peter Grabmayr Peter grabmayr@uni-tuebingen.de Kepler

Center Fiumicino 18

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 18

Can
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 11-November-2011

Dr.
GUSEV,
Konstantin

Gusev Konstantin kngusev@gmail.com JINR/TUM/NRC'KI'No
Airport 8

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 14

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

07-November-2011 10-November-2011



HEGAI,
Alexander Hegai Alexander hegai@pit.physik.uni-tuebingen.deUni

Tübingen
No
Airport 2000

Can
give
a
lift

No
Airport 1800

Can
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

HEMMER,
Sabine Hemmer Sabine sabine.hemmer@pd.infn.it Universita'

Padova
No
Airport 20

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 15

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Dr.
INZHECHIK,
Lev

Inzhechik Lev inzhechik@stream.ru

Moscow
Institute
of
Physics
and
Technology

Fiumicino 11

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 23

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 10-November-2011

JANICSKO,
Jozsef Janicsko Jozsef janicsko@mytum.de TUM Fiumicino 20

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 13

Cannot
give
a
lift

Other 06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Dr.
JUNKER,
Matthias
Bernhard

Junker Matthias
Bernhard matthias.junker@lngs.infn.it LNGS No

Airport 9

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 18

Cannot
give
a
lift

Other 07-November-2011 09-November-2011

KNOEPFLE,
Karl
Tasso

Knoepfle Karl
Tasso ktkno@mpi-hd.mpg.de MPIK Ciampino 15

Can
give
a
lift

Ciampino 11

Can
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 11-November-2011

Mr.
LEHNERT,
Bjoern

Lehnert Bjoern bjoernlehnert@gmail.com TU
Dresden Fiumicino 1800

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1400

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 10-November-2011

Prof.
LINDNER,
Manfred

Lindner Manfred lindner@mpi-hd.mpg.de MPIK Fiumicino 2100

Can
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1810

Can
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Dr.
LUBASHEVSKIY,
Alexey

LubashevskiyAlexey alexey.lubashevskiy@mpi-hd.mpg.deMPIK Fiumicino 1845

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1330

Can
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 10-November-2011



MAJOROVITS,
Béla Majorovits Béla bela@mpp.mpg.de

MPI
für
Physik

Fiumicino 2100

Can
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1900

Can
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

MANESCHG,
Werner Maneschg Werner werner.maneschg@mpi-k.de MPI-K Fiumicino 19

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 14

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 12-November-2011

Mr.
O'SHAUGHNESSY,
Christopher

O'ShaughnessyChristopher cmoshaug@mppmu.mpg.de
MPI
für
Physik

Fiumicino 2000

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 2000

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Dr.
PANDOLA,
Luciano

Pandola Luciano pandola@lngs.infn.it INFN-LNGSNo
Airport 12

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 12

Cannot
give
a
lift

In
L'Aquila 07-November-2011 09-November-2011

Mr.
PELCZAR,
Krzysztof

Pelczar Krzysztof krzysztof.pelczar@uj.edu.pl Jagiellonian
University

No
Airport 1

Cannot
give
a
lift

No
Airport 1

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

05-November-2011 12-November-2011

SCHOENERT,
Stefan Schoenert Stefan schoenert@ph.tum.de TUM Fiumicino 13

Can
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 18

Can
give
a
lift

On
Teramo
side
of
Gran
Sasso

05-November-2011 09-November-2011

Mr.
SCHULZ,
Oliver

Schulz Oliver oschulz@mppmu.mpg.de
Max-Planck-Institut
für
Physik

Fiumicino 21

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 17

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

Mr.
SCHWINGENHEUER,
B

SchwingenheuerB shwingen@mpi-k.de MPIK No
Airport 1

Cannot
give
a
lift

Ciampino 1

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

05-November-2011 11-November-2011

Prof.
SMOLNIKOV,
Anatoly

Smolnikov Anatoly smoln@jinr.ru MPIK Ciampino 17

Cannot
give
a
lift

Ciampino 12

Cannot
give
a
lift

Other 06-November-2011 10-November-2011



Mr.
VOLYNETS,
Oleksandr

Volynets Oleksandr volynets@mppmu.mpg.de MPI
Physics Fiumicino 2100

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1725

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

VON
STURM,
Katharina

von
Sturm Katharina sturm@pit.physik.uni-tuebingen.deUniversität

Tübingen Fiumicino 16

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 16

Cannot
give
a
lift

Other 06-November-2011 10-November-2011

Mr.
WALTER,
Manuel

Walter Manuel Manuel.Walter@physik.uzh.ch
University
of
Zurich

No
Airport 20

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 20

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 09-November-2011

WEGMANN,
Anne Wegmann Anne anne.wegmann@mpi-hd.mpg.deMPIK Fiumicino 18

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 13

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 10-November-2011

ZUBER,
Kai Zuber Kai Zuber@physik.tu-dresden.de TU

Dresden Fiumicino 1800

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 1400

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 10-November-2011

ZUZEL,
Grzegorz Zuzel Grzegorz grzegorz.zuzel@uj.edu.pl IF

UJ Fiumicino 16

Cannot
give
a
lift

Fiumicino 12

Cannot
give
a
lift

Close
to
LNGS

06-November-2011 12-November-2011


